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GMG-II-Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 17-Sep-10  To Date: 17/09/20

s N

Date “In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Sep-10  6:00 1234  Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ].?G On Ac. . 300
17-Sep-10  6:01 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.7 G On Ac. 225
17-Sep-10 ¢:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.2G Cn Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:03 1528 Dimbar GKR CEN MA 200 18:.00 I;G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 15YG On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10 6:05 1240 Raju GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 ],?G On Ac. 300
17-8ep-10  6:06 1527 Hari GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 l.?G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:07 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:060 1.7 G On Ac. . 225
17-8ep-10 608 1526 Nakul GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.?0 OnAc. 300
F7-Sep-10  6:09 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 13:00 1.3 G On Ac. 225
17-8ep-10 6:10 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH [50 18:00 ENG On Ac. 225
17-Sep-10  &:10 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.,?G On Ac. 225
17-Sep-10 611 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN  MH 150 18:00 li)G On Ac. 225
17-Sep-t0 6:12 1365 TulaRam GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.57°G On Ac. 225
<17-Sep-10  6:13 1623 Kurma Rao GKR-  ROD MA 200 18:00 1.?(} On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10 ~ 6:14 1624 Jani GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:15 1625 Chinna GKR ROD MA 200 138:00 1.?0 On Ac. . 300
17-Sep-10  6:16 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 14 G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:17 1627 Sawariah GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. - 225
17-Sep-10  6:18 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 150 18:060 1} G On Ac. 225
17-Sep-10 6:19 1629 Raju GKR ROD MH 150 13:00 1.5, G On Ac. 2257
17-Sep-10 6:20 1630 Srinu GKR  ROD MA 200 13:00 I:DG On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10  6:21 1631 Jagadish GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 L.5\NG Gn Ac. 300
£7-Sep-10  6:22 1632 E.Srinu. GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 l.\:)G On Ac. 300
17-8ep-10 6:23 1633 Avappa GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 LS\G On Ac. ' 300
17-Sep-10  6:24 1634 Giri GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 I.QG On Ac 300
17-Sep-10 9:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
17-Sep-10  9:01 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Bp( 160
17-Sep-10° 9:02 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ : - 140
17-8ep-10 9:03 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA yp/ 160
<17-8ep-10 9:04 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G - er 140
17-8ep-10 * 9:05 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /Job’i{ork 140
17-Sep-10  9:06 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1G J ork . 140
17-Sep-10 9:07 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 PG JobWork 160
17-8ep-10  9:08 1670 Prathima Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G }if(o' 140
17-Sep-10  9:09 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G ~Job Work 300
17-Sep-10 9:10 1015 P.Venkatessh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Job Work 160
17-8ep-10  9:11 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G j})&derk 140
17-Sep-10 9112 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G “On Ac. 130
I7-Sep-10 9113 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
[7-Scp-10__ 9:14 1686 WNarasimha YAK CIV MA 275 "18:00 1 G On Ac. ' 275
17-Sep-10 %15 1485 Padma YAK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
17-Sep-10 9:16 1690 Somaiah YAK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymenat Amount

17-8ep-10  9:17 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 G OnAc. 130
17-Sep-10 9:18 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
17-Sep-10 9:19 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
17-Sep-10 920 1696 Paravathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G OCn Ac. 130
17-Sep-10° 921 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
i7-Sep-10 922 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
+17-8ep-10 9:23 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10 - 9:24 1692 WNaidu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
17-Sep-10 9:25 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
17-Sep-10 926 1660 XKrishna YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
17-8ep-10 927 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Ca 1/D'e/ 250
17-Sep-10 9:28 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR  ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10 929 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
17-Sep-16 930 1561 Mallesh NAS PAl MH 150 18:00 1 G Joh-Work [50
17-8ep-10 9:31 1559 N.Narshimallu NAS  PAl CrT 300 18:00 1 G /J;b«'W'drl_c 300
17-Sep-10  9:32 1560 Ramesh’ NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G . JopWork 225
17-Sep-10 933 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. A 150
17-Sep-0  9:34 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
17-Sep-10 9:35 1574 G.Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
17-8ep-10 9:36 1597 DharmaRac RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
17-Sep-10  9:37 1576 R.BabuRao RBR  CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
17-8ep-10 9:38 1578 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
+17-8ep-10 9:39 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G - OnAc 200
17-Sep-10 - 9:40 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
17-Sep-10 9:41 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. o200
17-Sep-10  9:42 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Job-Work 160
17-Sep-10  9:43 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1G ¢ Job-Work 160"
17-Sep-10  9:44 1018 Kankaizh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G ) ork 160
17-Sep-10  9:45 1019 Bhadra MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1G ‘/Jamk 160
17-Sep-10  9:46 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 138:00 1 G m/dﬁrk 140
17-Sep-10  9:47 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1 G /GKWZk 140
17-Sep-10  9:48 1028 Ramadevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G * JoWork 140
17-Sep-i0  9:49 1029 Obulamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G JopWork 140
17-Sep-10  9:50 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1G }b’ﬁor 140
17-Sep-.10 951 1031 Rangamma MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1G J ork 140
“17-Sep-10 9:52 1205 G.Krishna GKR CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
17-Sep-10°  9:53 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
17-Sep-10  9:54 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
<17-Sep-10 9:55 1691 Kondat Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
17-Sep-10 + 9:56 1491 Saleem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
17-Sep-10. 9:57 1498 Sadhar Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 I F Cn Ac. _ 300
17-Sep-10 9:58 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAJ MA 0 18:.00 1 F tH By V
17-Sep-10 9:59 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F dJ‘:ByV
[7-Sep-10 10:00 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F %/LB)(V
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Date
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
17-8ep-10
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
17-8ep-10
17-Sep-10
[7-Sep-10

17-Sep-10

20 September, 2010

In

10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09

1D
[701
1348
1702
1349
1350
1351
1505
1523
1220
1221
1706

Name Cont  Type
Raju HAN  Pal
A.Ramulln RAM CAR
Bhassappa HAN  PAl
A.Prabhakar RAM CAR
B.Ramuliu RAM CAR
A Satish RAM CAR
SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU
Md.Mustafakh TAN  PLU
B.MadavaRed CHV HAC
Venkat Reddy CHV  HAC
Surendhar NAS  Pal

Skill
MA
CT
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA

Certified by:
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Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
0 18:00 AW it/By V 0
300 18:00 c‘{ -
0 18:00 % Nt By v 0
250 18:00 1/( : .
250 18:00 / .
o

On Ac
On Ac.
150 18:00 * On Ac
250 18:00 - % mrk
‘ Z
250 18:00 % }b’Work
275 18:00 / 2 On Ac.
275 18:00 z/g/
s

225 18:00
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 18-Sep-10  To Date: 18/09/20

sk

Tan

Date " In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
18-Sep-10 6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 18\ G On Ac. - 300
18-Sep-10  6:01 1239 Virendra GKR CENMH 150 18:00 190 On Ac. 225
18-Sep-10  6:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LR G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:03 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 260 18:00 IDG “On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:06 [527 Hari GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 ING On Ac. 300
i8-Sep-10  6:07 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l)G On Ac. ] 225l
18-Sep-10  6:08 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1.5y G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:09 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l/?G On Ac. 225
18-Sep-10  6:10 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 .G On Ac. 225
18-Sep-10  6:11 1525 WNarsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 l)?G On Ac. 225
18-Sep-10  6:12 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L5AG On Ac, 225
18-Sep-10  6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.QG On Ac. 225
" 18-Sep-10 6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5NG Cn Ac. 300
18-Sep-10 ~ 6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 l})"G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 EG On Ac. - 300
18-Sep-10  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR  ROD MA 200 18:00 l;)G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:18 1627 Sawariah' GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 ING On Ac. 225
18-8ep-10  6:19 1628 Mukudha GKR  ROD MH 156 18:00 1.? G On Ac. . 225
18-Sep-10  6:20 1629 Raju ~ GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 135G On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:21 1630 Srinu GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 le On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:22 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1.5 G On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:23 1597 DharmaRac RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QG On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:24 1578 Ramanatah RBR  CEN MA 260 18:00 1.5G On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:25 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 IQ)G On Ac.
18-Sep-10 626 1583 RajaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L3NG On Ac
18-Sep-10  6:27 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QG On Ac.
18-Sep-10  6:28 1577 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.8 G On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10  6:29 1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1;0 On Ac. 300
" 18-Sep-10  6:30 1582 G.Vijay Kuma RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G - On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10 ~ 6:31 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1_.? On Ac. 195
18-Sep-10  6:32 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 Ly G On Ac. . 195
18-Sep-10  8:00 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Sep-10 8:01 1268 Asatam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
18-Sep-10 9:00 1561 Mallesh NAS PAL MH 150 18:00 1 G /ﬁoﬂc 150
[8-Sep-10 901 1559 N.Narshimalln NAS  PAl CT 300 18:00 1 G /Job’Work 300
[8-Sep-10 9:02 1560 Ramesh NAS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G * }OUWO 225
18-Sep-10  9:03 1706 Surendhar NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G “J ork 225
18-Sep-16 9:04 1673 Biswajith KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA '{Dt.p( 250
18-Sep-t0  9:.05 1023 Kendaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pcpt/ . 160
18-Sep-10 9:06 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA é)ep( 140
18-Sep-10  9:67 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p( [60
0 Sepember 2000 | Ce“‘f'ed“bw"""'l' U CHECKED b
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Sep-10  9:08 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00

1 ca % 140
18-Sep-10  9:09 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dagr/ 140
18-Sep-10 9:10 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH [40 18:00 1 F /ﬁh’ k. 140
18-Sep-10  9:11 1672 Tulasiamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 F° %rk 140
18-Sep-10  9:12 1671 Dhanalaxmi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1F /ld(wq 140
18-Sep-10  9:13 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I F Joli'W, 140
18-Sep-10 9:14 1444 Y .Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G " Jot W 160
18-Sep-10  9:15 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G ~Job Werk 140
18-Sep-10  9:16 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH- 160 18:00 1 G 7 tk 160
"18-8ep-10  9:17 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G b Work 360
18-Sep-10  9:18 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Sep-10  9:19 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. - 130
18-Sep-10  9:20 1696 Paravathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Sep-10 921 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
18-Sep-10  9:22 1488 Gouramma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-8ep-10  9:23 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
18-Sep-10  9:24 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIv CTt 300 18:00 1 G On Ag, 300
18-8ep-10  9:25 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 I G On Ac. 300
18-8ep-10 9126 1658 GuruSwamy YAK CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac, ] 275
[8-Sep-10 927 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
18-Sep-10.  9:28 1690 Somaiah YAK:  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Sep-10 929 1576 R.BabuRac RBR CEN CT - 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18-8ep-10  9:30 1574 G .Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 1G On Ac, 300
18-8ep-10  9:31 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 360 18:00 1 G On Ac. 0
18-Sep-10  9:32 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 20
"18-Sep-10  9:33 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 2508
18-Sep-10 934 1523 MdMustafakh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 250
18-Sep-10  9:35 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU CT 300 18:00 1F On Ac. S 300
18-Sep-10  9:36 1491 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
18-Sep-10  9:37 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18-Sep-10 9:38 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F il/ByV 0.
18-3ep-10  9:39 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F )ﬂﬁ v 0
18-Sep-10 %40 1760 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F 4 ):}11{ 0
18-Sep-10 9:41 1701 Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F “‘_M 0
i8-Sep-10  9:42 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 | F 3 i/ 0
18-Sep-10 9143 1703  Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F /ByV 0
18-Sep-10  9:44 1704 B.Raju HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 1 F My-\/ 0
18-Sep-10 9:45 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F )«Iﬁy\\j ¢
18-Sep-10  9:46 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 1 G ~ On Ac. 300
18-Scp-10' 9:47 1349 APrabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
18-Sep-10  9:48 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
' 18-Sep-10  9:49 1351 A Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
18-Sep-10 ~ 9:50 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
18-8ep-10  9:51 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC ELE MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn fock Payment Amount

18-Sep-10  9:52 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 f/ OnAc. 250
[8-Sep-10  9:53 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 G

On A 250 -
18-8ep-10 9254 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 (( / 160
I8-Sep-10  9:55 1016 B.Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 / /'6(2 160
13-Sep-10  9:56 1017 Nagamudhaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 / /6( . 160
18-Sep-10  9:57 1018 Kankaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 }? /‘/ﬁrﬂ( 160
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18-Sep-10 958 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00

E Work
18-Sep-10 9:59 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 }/F Work
18-Sep-10 10:00 1028 Ramadevi ~ MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 é/F /«/ ,
18-Sep-10  10:01 1029 Obulamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 }/F ?}5@(
18-Sep-10  10:02 1663 Ch.VenkataN VYNR ELE CT 300 18:00 }/ B Ac,
liS-Sep-lO _[0:03 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18.00 ) On Ac. 250
13-Sep-10  10:04 1691 Kondaf Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 __‘ ?v/ 250
Certified by: CHECKED
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 20-Sep-10  To Date: 20/09/20
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Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out  Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Sep-10  6:00 1234  Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 LSYG - On Ac. 300
20-Sep-10  6:01 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 Ly G On Ac. 225
20-Sep-10  6:02 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 lj)G On Ac. : 300
20-Sep-10 6:03 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ¥ G On Ac. 300
20-Sep-10- 6:04 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;)0 On Ac. 300
20-Sep-10 6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
20-Sep-10  6:06 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)G . OnAc, 300
20-Sep-10 . 6:07 1524 Mohan GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac. 225
20-Sep-10  6:08 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\G On Ac, - 300
Zb-Sep-IO 6:09 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.SJG On Ac. . 225
20-8ep-10  6:10 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3)G On Ac. 225
20-Sep-10  6:11 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l.ﬁ)G On Ac. 225
20-Sep-10  6:12 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5{G On Ac. . 225
20-Sep-10  6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5)G On Ac, 225
20-Sep-10  8:00 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:01 12i8 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G .OnAc. 150
20-Sep-10  8:02 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 50
20-Sep-10  8:03 1674 MothiLal AND  CIV MH E50 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:04 1412 Heera Singh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:05 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ag, 150
20-Sep-10-  8:06 1680 Harindhar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.
20-8ep-10 8:07 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 138:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:08 1199 Deepak AND ClV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ag. 150
20-Sep-10 . 8:09 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10 810 1204 Ummila AND ~ CIV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. : 130
20-Sep-10 8§11 1411 Janaki AND CIV  FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac. © 130
20-Sep-i0  8:12 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10 8:13 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10  8:14 1367 . Kishore AND (ClvV MA 275 18:00 i G On Ac, . 275
20-Sep-10  8:15 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G ~On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  8:16 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  8:17 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  8:18 1466 Dhanawar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G Gn Ac. ) 275
20-Sep-10  8:19 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
20-Sep-10 ~ 8:20 1540 Vishnu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 8:21 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 I G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10-  8:22 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 8:23 1468 Hari AND Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
_20-Sep-10  8:24 1355 Dilip - AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 . 8:25 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-1¢0 8:26 1191 Dayanand AND CIv. CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac, 300
ZG-Sep-lo 8:28 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ' 150
20-Sep-10 8:29 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Sep-10 830 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:31 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 13:00 I F On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:32 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10 833 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F ) On Ac. ] 150
20-Sep-10  8:34 1467 Anasurya AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10 835 1469 Dummi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10 836 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
20-Sep-1¢  8:37 1186 Bharath Patel AND (CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
20-Scp-10‘ §:38 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 1275
20-Sep-10 8:39 1541 Shanth Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
"20-Sep-10  8:40 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00- [ F Cn Ac. 21
20-Sep-10 ~ 8:41 1679 Rajesh AND CiV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 842 1535 Pinki KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac, T 130
20-Sep-10  8:43 1547 Gambhir KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 844 1379 Manoj KAI crv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 845 1370 Kaileshwar KAI Civ CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
20-Sep-10  8:46 1375 Nisha KAl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10  8:47 1536 Agaraim KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10  8:48 1377 Latha KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10  8:49 1372 Rajashekar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. ) 275
20-Sep-10  8:50 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G - On Ac. 150
20-Sep-10 8:51 1496 Narendhar KAI Cv MH [50 18:00 1 G On Ac. E50
20-Sep-1¢  8:52 1474 Lalitha KAl Civ FH 130" 18:00 1 G On Ac.
20-Sep-10  8:53 1470 Gopal KAl C1v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
20-Sep-10‘ 8:54 1494 Nandulal KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.
20-Sep-10  8:55 1552 Rambha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10 8:56 1551 Latha KAl CIv FH 136 18:00 - 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10 ~ 8:57 1373 Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  8:58 1429 Nandhu KAl CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  8:59 1530 Suresh warma KAl CIv MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10  9:00 1555 Raimuna KAI Crv FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10  9:01 1554 Santoshi KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
20-Sep-10  9:02 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
20-Sep-10 9:03 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv ‘ MH 150 18:00 1 G 156
20-Sep-10 9:04 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 160
20-Sep-10  9:05 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
20-Sep-10  9:06 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
20-Sep-10  9:07 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 160
20-3ep-10  9:08 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 140
20-8ep-10  9:09 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G 160
20-8ep-10  9:10 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G 140
20-Sep-10  9:11 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G 140
20-Sep-10  9:12 1444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G 160
20-Sep-10 9:13 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G 140
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Sep-10  9:14 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G 160
20-Sep-10  9:15 1226 Vijay JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F 0
20-Sep-10 9116 1227 Gagan JBA  WAP MA 0 18:00 1F o
20-Sep-10 9:17 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP MH ¢ 18:00 1 F 0
20-8¢p-10 918 1229 Naveen IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 P F 0
20-Sep-10 9:19 1230 Bhagawan JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
20-8ep-10 9:20 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
20-Sep-10 921 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 P F 0
20-Sep-10 9122 1431 Venkatesh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 T F 0
20-Sep-10. 923 1508 Sumanth JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F 0
20-Sep-10 924 1509 Ravindhar JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
20-Sep-10 925 1510 Nakul JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
'20-Sep—10 9:26 151t Videsh IBA WAP MH 0 18:00° 1 F 0
20-Sep-10 9:27 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE  MaA 250 18:00 1 G 250
20-Sep-10 9:28 1706 Surendhar NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G 225
20-Sep-10 929 E560 Ramesh NAS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 G¢ 225
20-8ep-10 930 1559 N.Narshimallu NAS  PAI CT 300 18:00 1 G 300
20-Sep-10 9:31 (561 Mallesh NAS PAI MH 150 18:00 1 G i50
20-Sep-10  9:32 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 1 G 300
20-Sep-10 9:33 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1G 250
20-Sep-10 9:34 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1G 250
20-Sep-10 9:35 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 1 G 150
20-Sep-10 9136 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1G 130
20-8ep-10  9:37 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 1306 18:00 1 G 130
20-8ep-16  9:38 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1G 200
20-Sep-10_ 9:39 1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00- 1G 200
20-8ep-10 9140 1577 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 -1 G 200
20-Sep-10 941 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
'20-Sep-10 942 1576 R.Babu Rao RBR  CEN CT 300 18:00° 1 G 300
20-Sep-10 943 1574 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN HMm 300 18:00 1 G 300
20-Sep-10 9:44 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G 200
20-Sep-10 945 [579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G 130
20-Sep-10  9:46 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac. 200
20-Sep-10  9:47 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G CnAc. 200
20-Sep-10  9:48 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 I F )&W{V 0
20-Sep-10 9:49 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F )Mﬁyv 0
20-Sep-10  9:50 1700 Vijay HAN  PAL MA 0 18:00 1 F -))li‘@y\l 0
20-Sep-10  9:51 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F -}W/yyv _ 0
20-Sep-10  9:52 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F : )lfﬁe v 0
20-Sep-10  9:53 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 0 1800 1 F )sz 0
20-Sep-10  9:54 1704 B.Raju HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1F /Njyv 0
20-Sep-10  9:55 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 1 F /By VvV 0
20-Sep-10  9:56 1268 Asalam PPR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
20-Sep-10  9:57 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment - Amount

20-Sep-10  9:58 1523 Md.Mustafakh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
20-8ep-10 %59 1691 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1/( On Ac.. 250
20-Sep-10 10:00 1490 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU CT 300 18:00 ?/ On A 300
20-Sep-10  10:01 1498 SadharKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 y DEpt. A 300
20-Sep-10 10:02 149F Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘ﬁ Dept 250
20-Sep-10 10:03 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 / “On Ac. 250
20-Sep-10  10:04 1693 Sanjecv Kuma POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
20-Sep-10 10:05 1572 Rajeev POC ELE MA 250 18:00 (/ On Ac. ’ 250
20-Sep-10  10:06 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CT 300 18:00 f On Ac. o300
20-Sep-10  10:07 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR ELE CT 300 18:00 ,fG/ On Ac. . 300
20-Sep-10  10:08 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 5/ On Ac.
20-Sep-10° 10:09 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 ))G On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:10 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 300 18:00 / On Ac.
- 20-Sep-10 10:11 1686 Narasimha YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 A/f}r On Ac.
20-Sep-10 -10:12 1660 Krishna YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 )/G On Ac.
20-8ep-10  10:13 1690 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 150 £8:00 )/G On Ac.
26—Sep-10 10:14 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIv FH 130 £8:00 2/ On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:15 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 f}G . On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:16 1696 Paravathi YAK Civ FH 130 £8:00 }/ On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:17 1489 Tulasiamma  YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 })G On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:18 1488 Gouramma YAK Qv FH 130 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.
20-Sep-10  10:19 1695 M Saraswathi YAK CIv FH 130 18:60 / : On Ac,
20-8ep-10  10:20 1707 Upendhar Red VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )}G/ On Ac.
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 19-Sep-10 To Date: 19/09/20
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Sep-10  6:00 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 15:00 [ On Ac. 130
19-Sep-10  6:01 1213 Chinni GKR CEN FH 130 15:00 /)G On Ac. 136
19-8ep-10  6:02 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 j/ On Ag. 200 -
19-Sep-10  6:03 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 j Cn Ac. 150
19-Sep-10  6:04 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 f On Ac. 200
19-Sep-10  6:05 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 f On Ac. . 200
19-Sep-10  6:06 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 (_I}G On Ac. 200
19-Sep-10 6:07 1240 Raju GKR CEN MA 200 15:00 }/ On Ac. 200
19-Sep-10 6:08 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 va On Ac. 200
19-Sep-10.  6:09 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 f On Ac. 150
19-8ep-10  6:10 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 15:00 [) On Ac. 200
']9~Sep-E0 6:11 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 _é;(;: . On Ac. 150
19-Sep-10 6112 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 15:60 % On Ac. 150
19-8ep-10  6:13 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 J/G On Ac. 150
19-Sep-10 6:14 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 Z/G On Ac.
19-Sep-10 6:15 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 15:00 / On Ac.
19-Sep-10  6:16 1576 R.BabuRao RBR CEN CT 300 15:00 L/GG On Ac.
19-8Sep-10  6:17 1574 G.Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 15:00 (I/G On Ac.
19-Sep-10  6:18 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 }/ On Ac.
19-Sep-10  6:19 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 15:00 ;(E}{ On Ac.
19-Sep-10 620 1597 DharmaRaoc RBR  CEN MA 200 15:00 }/G On Ac.

[9-Sep-10 6:21 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 “}/G On Ac.
19-8ep-10  6:22 1581 Shashi RBR CEN MA 200 15:00 )/G On Ac,
19-Sep-10  8:00 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 ")AA <Dep{-
19-Sep-10 8:01 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 “}/CA )Dem’
19-Sep-10.  8:02 1040 Narasimha  MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 %A _Dert™
19-3ep-10  8:03 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 CA W
19-Sep-10  8:04 1573 Mukesh POC ELE MA 250 18:00 J/ On Ac. 250
"19-Sep-10  8:05 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 A/G On Ac 250
19-Sep-10 . 8:06 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC ELE MA 250 18:00 K} On Ac 250
19-Sep-10  8:07 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
19-Sep-10  8:08 1349 A.Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 256 18:00 J}G, On Ac 250
19-Sep-10  8:09 [350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 }/G On Ac 250
19-Sep-10 8:10 I351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:.00 )/G On Ac. 150
19-Sep-10 8:11 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 3/12 (N‘i‘@yV 0
19-Sep-10 812 1699 AMallesh  HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 /{ ‘ydﬁayv 0
19-Sep-10  8:13 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 j/F )w’ v 0
19-Sep-10 814 1701 Raju HAN  Pal MA 0 18:00 % MV 0
19-Sep-10 8§15 1702 Bhassappa HAN  PAI MH 0 18:00 @4 i/ByV i
19-Sep-10 8:16 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 % ~ Mil /By V 0
19-8ep-10  8:17 1663 ChVenkataN VNR  ELE cT 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
19-Sep-10  8:18 1664 SampathRedd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 A}G/ On Ac. 250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 21-Sep-10  To Date:. 21/09/20

s 1N

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-8ep-10  6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 :ﬁ(} On Ac. T300
21-Sep-10  6:01 1526 WNakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 G On Ac. 300
21-Sep-10 . 6:02 1232 Saibaba.l GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 L5YG On Ac. 300
21-8ep-10  6:03 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1§ G On Ac, 300
21-Sep-10  6:04 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.y(} OnAc. 300
21-8ep-10  6:05 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1LY G On Ac. 225
21-8ep-10  6:06 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 I.5YG On Ac. 225
21-Sep-10  6:07 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH- 150 18:00 l.?G ‘ On Ac. . 225
21-Sep-10  6:08 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 - l.j)(} : On Ac, 225
21-Sep-10  6:09 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 .Y G On Ac. 225
21-Sep-10  6:10 1365 Tula Ram GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 L5 G On Ac, 225
21-8ep-10.  6:11 1528 Dimbar GKR CEN MaA 200 18:00 I;)G On Ac. 300
21-8ep-10  6:12 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IXZG On Ac. 225
21-8ep-10.  6:13 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; G On Ac. 300
-2l-Sep-10 _ 6:14 1580 TKrishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 LG On Ac. 300
21-Sep-10  6:15 1597 DharmaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 l.jG On Ac. 300
21-Sep-10  6:16 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1% G On Ac, T 300
21-8ep-10  6:17 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 E8:00 l;G On Ac. 300
21-8ep-10  8:00 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-8ep-10  8:01 1411 Jamaki AND CIV FH 130 18:00 G On Ac.
21-8ep-10  8:02 1204 Urmila AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
2t-3ep-10  8:03 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac.
21-Sep-10  8:04 1469 Dummi Bai AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
2k-Sep-10  8:05 1195 Rekha AND CIV FH 130 18:00 i G. On Ac. - 130
28-Sep-10  8:06 1407 Mukesh AND. CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, 150
21-Sep-10  8:07 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, - 150
21-Sep-10  8:08 1677 Bharath AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10.  8:09 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10  8:10 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
21-Sep-10 811 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
‘EE-Sep—lO - 812 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 156 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-Sep-10  8:13 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 P G On Ac. ) 150
21-Sep-10  8:14 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ag, T150
21-Sep-10 815 1675 Gopal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-Sep-10  8:16 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10 817 1674 Mothi Lal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G- On Ac. 150
21-Sep-t0 818 1540 Vishnu AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10 819 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-8ep-10  8:20 1410 Trilok AND CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10  8:21 1462 Narsing AND ClV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
21-8ep-10 8:22 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA’ 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10 :23 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275 -
21-Sep-10  8:24 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkilT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-8ep-10 825 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00

1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10  8:26 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10  8:27 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Aé. 275
21-8ep-10 8:28 1367 Xishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10. 829 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10 8:36 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CcT 300 18:.00 1F On Ac. 300
21-8ep-10 8:31 1192 Rupalal AND CIV MA 275 18:00- 1 F °  OnaAc 275
21-8ep-10 ~ 8:32 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
21-Sep-10 §:33 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 275
21-Sep-10 8:34 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
2]1-8ep-10  8:35 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, : 275
21-8ep-10  8:36 1679 Rajesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 275
21-Sep-10  8:37 1468 Hari AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ag. 275
21-Sep-10  8:38 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac, 130
21-Sep-10  8:39 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10  8:40 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ‘ 150
21-8ep-10 841 1200 PrakashChand AND CIV = MH 150 18:00 1 F  OnAc 150
21-Sep-10  8:42 1302 Subhash AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10  8:43 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 150 -
21-Sep-10 844 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 ! F On Ac. 150
21-Sep-10  8:45 1228 Vishwajith  JBA  WAP MU 0 18,00 1 F 2&@ v 0
21-Sep-10 846 1229 Naveen JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F )»{ \%
“201-Sep-10 847 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP MH 0 18:00- 1 F - N7 ByvV
21-8ep-10 ~ 8:48 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 21&1{/\’
21-Sep-10 8:49 1430 Prabhaker JBA  WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F }a\{ '
21-Sep-10 8:50 1431 Venkatesh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 I F M
21-Sep-10  &:51 1508 Sumanth JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 I F - ‘Nit'B
21-Sep-10  8:52 1509 Ravindhar IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F A/ByV .
21-Sep-10 853 1510 Nakul JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F i ByV
21-Sep-10  8:54 1511 Videsh JBA Wap MH 0 18:00 1 F Nl By V
21-Sep-10 8:35 1404 Dinesh KAT CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-1¢  8:56 1555 Raimuna KAl Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 G On A¢, - 130
21-Sep-1¢  8:57 1530 Suresh warma KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
21-8ep-10  8:58 1429 Nandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
21-8ep-10  8:59 1373 Shameer KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-8ep-10 9:00 1551 Latha KAI Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
21-Sep-10' %:01 1552 Rambha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
21-8ep-10  9:02 1494 Nandulal KAI CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
21-Sep-10 9:03 1470 Gopal KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 - 1G - On Ac. : 275
21-Sep-10 ~ 9:04 1474 Lalitha KAI CIvV FH 130 18:00 iG On Ac. 130
21-8Sep-10  9:05 1496 WNarendhar KAl CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. C. 150
21-Sep-10  9:06 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10  9:07 1372 Rajashekar KAl CIv MA 275 1800 1 G QOn Ac. 275
21-Sep-19  9:08 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G OH_Ac. 130
ertified by: CHECKED
@/“__ S QU‘)LITYIQUANTi.TY Page 2 of 4
—— .

Bt
di er/Engg- By .
Fropavensae B8 V1™ Lugy | sujoqe

el v TURES |

N a8 L hwe L —




‘Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
21-8ep-10 9:09 1536 Agaraim KAI CIv MH 150 18:00

1 G . OnAc. 150
21-Sep-10  9:10 1375 Nisha KA~ CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 G- On Ac. 130
21-8ep-10 %11 1547 Gambhir KA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.. 275
21-Sep-10 912 1535 Pinki KAl Crv FH 130 138:00 1 G On Ac. 130 -
21-8ep-10 9:13 137¢ Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. 300
21-Sep-10 9114 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
21-8ep-10 9:15 1554 Santoshi KAl Civ FH 130 13:00 1 F . On Ac. . - 130
21-Sep-10 9:16 1405 Kamleshwari KAl crvy FH 130 18:00 - 1 F © On Ac. 130
21-Sep-10  9:17 1532 Gouardan war KAl CIv MA 275 18.00 1 F On Ac. - 275
21-8ep-10 9:18 1550 Raju KAI crv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
21-3ep-10.  9:19 1348 A.Ramullu RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
21-3ep-10 9:20 1349 APrabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
21-3ep-10 9:21 1350 B.Ramuliu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 G On Ac. 250
21-Sep-10 9:22 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10  9:23 1269 Ramu PPR  WEL | MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
21-8ep-10 924 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ag: ©250
21-Sep-10 9:25 1561 Mallesh NAS PAI MH 150 18:00 1 G ob Wo 150
21-8ep-10  9:26 1559 N.Narshimallu NAS PAlL CT 300 18:00 1 G . Work 300
21-8ep-10  9:27 1560 Ramesh NAS  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 G /Jﬁ(wg ' 225
21-8ep-10  9:28 1706 Surendhar NAS  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 G ) Work 225 -
21-Sep-10 9:29 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ~ pPépt. 140
21-3ep-10 9:30 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }em/ 140
21-Sep-10  9:31 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /I}ﬂ(
21-8ep-10  9:32 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 - 1 CA )e(
21-Sep-10  9:33 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?ﬁ/
21-8ep-10  9:34 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Work
21-8ep-10.  9:35 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G o] ork 140
21-8ep-10  9:36 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Jo 140
21-8ep-10 937 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Joti™ W 140
21-Sep-19  9:38 1444 Y.Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G /d(wgrk 160
21-Sep-10 9:39 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G /(1: 160
21-Sep-10 9:40 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G (X:k C160
21-Sep-10 941 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CTt 300 18:00 1 G yfw‘;k 300
21-Sep-10 942 1213 Chinni GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
"21-Sep-10 943 1205 G.Krishna GKR CEN CT 300 18:00 1G On Ac. 300
21-Sep-10 944 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I G On Ac, 200
21-Sep-10  9:45 1577 D.Pandu RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
21-8ep-t0 9:46 1599 Sudhakar RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. : 200
21-Sep-10  9:47 1576 R.BabuRao RBR CEN CT 300 18:00 1 G OnAc. . 300
21-Sep-10  9:48 1574 (.Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 - 1G On Ac, 300
21-Sep-10-  9:49 1583 RajaRio RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1G On Ac, 200
21-5¢p-10 9:50 1579 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1G On Ag, 130
21-Sep-10.  9:51 1698 NarsingRao HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F i 0
Dmm T MA ¢ 18:.00 1 F 0
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Date
21-Sep-10

21-Sep-10.

21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-8ep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10

21-Sep-10.

21-Sep-10

21-Sep-10.

21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-8ep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10
21-Sep-10

In

9:53
.54
9:55
9:56

957

9:58

9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12

10:13

10:14
10:15
10:16
FO:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24

D

1701
1654
1673
1702
1691
1703
1704
1505
1523
1663
1664
1705
1707
1133
1573
1658
1696
1485
16838
1690
1695
1488
1489
1692
1660
1686
1482
1661
1687
1490
1491
1498

Name
Raju
Karunakar
Biswajith
Bhassappa
Kondal Rao
Mahesh
B.Raju
SK.Sameerkha
Md.Mustafakh
Ch.Venkata N
Sampath Redd
D.Santosh
Upendhar Red
Pochaiah.B
Mukesh
Guru Swamy
Paravathi
Padma
Bhagyamma
Somaiah
M.Saraswathi
Gouramma
Tulasiamma
Naidu
Krishna
Narasimha
Yakoob.M
RLM Chari
Ramchandra
Tanveer Khan
Saleem
Sadhar Khan

Cont  Type
HAN  PAl
KMR ELE
KMR ELE
HAN  PAI
TAN  PLU
HAN  PAI
HAN  PAI
TAN  PLU
TAN  PLU
VNR ELE
VNR ELE
HAN PAI
VNR ELE
POC  ELE
POC  ELE
YAK CIV
YAK CIv
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK  CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
YAK CIV
TAN  PLU
TAN. PLU

PLU

TAN

D

er  Audit

/&Slg

t%asnrsinsnsnnp

Skill  Wage Out

MA
MA
MA,
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT

MA
MH
MA
CT

MA
MA
FH

FH
FH

MH
FH

FH

FH

MA,
MA
MA
CT

HM
MA
CcT

MA
HM

0
250
250

0
250

0

0
250
250
300
250

250
300
250
275
130
130
130
150
130
130
130
275
275
275
300
300
275
300
250
300

18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Paymerit Amount

N °
/l/c 250
% ' 250
“V'E

E 250
u‘. F
F 0
e

S REEs

RN

R
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GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 22-8ep-10  To Date: 22/09/20

—d 1N

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amoun.t )
22-Sep-10  6:00 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.?G : On Ac. 225
22-Scp-10' 6:01 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1% G On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10  6:02 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1. G On Ac. 225
22-Sep-10  6:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH: 150 18:00 13(3 On Ac. 225
22-8ep-10 - 6:04 1527 Hari GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 IHG °  OnAc 300
22-Sep-10 ' 6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1? G On Ac, 300
22-8ep-10 6:06 1232 SaibabaD GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1MNG On Ac. 300
22-8ep-10 6:07 1526 Nakul GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10 6:08 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 260 18:00 15NG OnAc. 300
22-8ep-10  6:09 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH * 150 18:00 1.5) G On Ag, 225
22-8ep-10  6:10 1525 Narsng GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)G On Ac. 225
22-8ep-10  6:11 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ G On Ac, 225
22-Sep-10  6:12 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 L5N\G On Ac. 225
22-8ep-10  6:13 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN  MA 200 18:00 I.S)G_ OnAc. - 300
22-8Sep-10  6:14 1623 Kurma Rao GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5)(} . On Ac. 300
22-8ep-10  6:15 1624 Jani GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 1.5/G On Ac. | 300
22-8ep-10  6:16 1625 Chinna GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 ILNG - On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10  6:17 1626 Ravi GKR ROD MA 200 18:00 I.QG On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10- 6:18 1627 Sawariah GKR ROD MH 150 18:00 159G OnaAc 225
22-8ep-10  6:19 1579 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 130 18:00 lﬁ)G On Ac. 195
©22-8ep-10 6:20 1583 RajaRao RBR CEN MA 200 18:00- 19G  © OnAc. 300
22-Sep-10 621 1599 Sudhakar RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:')6 On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10 6:22 1582 G.VijayKuma RBR  CEN MA 206 18:00 1.5%G On Ac. L300
22-Sep-10 6:23 1580 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1;7 G On Ac. 3060
22-Sep-10 624 1597 DharmaRao RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.MNG On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10  6:25 1581 Shashi RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.D On Ac. 300
22-8ep-10  6:26 1578 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.¥ G On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10  8:00 1466 Dhanawar AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 8:01 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 802 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G _ OnAc. ] 275
22-Sep-10  8:03 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA. 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10  8:04 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. -
22-Sep-10 8:05 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-3ep-10  8:06 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10' 8:07 1203 Manochar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10  8:08 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
"22-Sep-10 8:09 1679 Rajesh AND CiIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. . 275
22-Sep-10  8:10 1468 Hari AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 811 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
22-Sep-10 8:12 1540 Vishnu AND  CIV MA _ 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-8ep-10  8:13 1204 Ummila AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-8ep-10  8:14 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-8ep-10 815 1469 Dummi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
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'.Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-3ep-10 8:16 1195 Rekha AND Clv FH 130 18:00 1

G On Ac. 130
22-Sep-10  8:17 1677 Bharath AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 G OnAc. 150
22-8ep-10  §:18 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G, On Ac. - 150
22-Sep-10 819 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G -On Ac. ‘ 150-
22-Sep-10 8:20 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-8ep-10 8:21 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
22-8ep-10 8:22 1245 Brijesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. ‘ 150
22-8ep-10  8:23 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac, . 150
22-Sep-10  8:24 1675 Gopal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G OnAc. - 150
22-Sep-10  8:25 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Sep-10°  8:26 1674 Mothi Lal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Sep-10  8:27 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
-22-Sep-10 828 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 275 18:00 . 1 F On Ac, 275
22-Sep-10 - 8:29 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 8:30 1513 Rohan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
22-3ep-10  8:31 1462 Narsing AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 832 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10  8:33 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
722-Sep-10 $:34 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. _ 300
22-3ep-10 835 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
22-3ep-10 8:36 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH © 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
22-8ep-10  8:37 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, - 150
22-8ep-10  8:3% 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F°  OnAc ' 150
22-8ep-10 8:39 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 150
22-8ep-10 © 8:40 1680 Harindhar AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 i1F On Ac. - t
22-Sep-10°  §:41 1199 Deepak AND CIv MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac.
22-8¢p-10° 842 1411 Janaki AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac.
22-Sep-10 8:43 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac.
22-5ep-10  8§:44 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
22-Sep-10 - 8:45 1470 Gopal Kal  Civ MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 8:46 1495 Rakesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Sep-10 8:47 1552 Rambha KAl  CIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
22-Sep-10  8:48 1496 Narendhar KAl  CIV MH 150 18:00 1G . On Ac. 150
22-8ep-10 8:49 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
22-8ep-10 8:50 1377 Latha Kalr  cv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, - 130
22-Sep-10 8:51 1536 Agaraim KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac.” 150
22-Sep-10  8:52 1375 Nisha KAI v FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
22-Sep-10  8:53 1535 Pinki KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
22-Sep-10 8:54 1370 Kaileshwar KA  CIv CT 360 18:00 1 G ~ On Ac. ‘ 300
22-Sep-10 8:55 1379 Mangj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. 275
22-Sep-10  8:56 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 .18:00 1 G OnAc. 130 -
22-Sep-10-  8:57 1532 Gouardan war KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10°  8:58 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10  8:59 1429 Nandhu KA Qv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skilh  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

22-Sep-10' 9.00 1530 Suresh warma KAl v MA 275 18:00 I G © On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 9:01 1555 Raimuna KAl CiV FH 130 18:00 I G On Ag. 130
22-8ep-10  9:02 1404 Dinesh KAF Crv MH- 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-8ep-10 903 1474 Latitha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00- 1 F On Ac, 130
22-8ep-10 ~ 9:04 1494 Nandulal KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1F 275
22-8ep-10 9:05 1228 Vishwajith JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F .0
22-8ep-10 906 1229 Naveen JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
22-Sep-10  9:07 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F. 0
22-8ep-10  9:08 1231 Akai JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
22-8ep-10  9:09 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F O
22-Sep-10  9:10 1431 Venkatesh IBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F 0.
22-Sep-10 9:11 1508 Sumanth JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F ]
22-3ep-10 912 1509 Ravindhar JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 i F 0
' 22-Sep-10  9:13 1510 Nakul IBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F . 0
’ 22-Sep-10  9:14 1511 Videsh JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F 0
22-Sep-10 9:15 1348 A Ramulin RAM CAR CT 300 18:00 PG On Ac. 3060
22-Sep-10  9:16 1349 A Prabhakar RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1G On Ac. 250
22-Sep-10. 9:17 1350 B.Ramullu RAM CAR MA 250. 18:00 1 G On A¢, 250
22-8ep-10  9:18 1351 A.Satish RAM CAR MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac 150
22-8ep-10 %19 1659 Duryodhan YAK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 920 1488 Gouramma YAK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-Sep-10  9:21 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. o130
22-3ep-10 922 1489 Tulasiamma ~ YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 1
22-8ep-10 9:23 1686 WNarasimha YAK CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
22-3ep-10  9:24 1574 G.Srinivas RBR CEN HM 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10 925 1576 R.BabuRao RBR  CEN CT 306 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10 9:26 1577 D.Pandu RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
22-Sep-10 927 1690 Somaiah YAK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
22-Sep-10 9:28 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1G On Ac. _ 300
22-Sep-10 9:29 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CT 300 18:00 16 On Ac. 300
22-Sep-10  9:30 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
22-8ep-10 9:31 1687 Ramchandra YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
22-Sep-10 32 1213 Chinni GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 I G On Ac. 130
22—Sep-]0' 9:33 1023 Kondaigh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Bept. 160
22-8ep-10  9:34 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘))ept/ 160
'22-8ep-10 9:35 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00- 1 CA )7( - 140
22-8ep-10 ~ 9:36 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dp\/ 140
22-8ep-10 9:37 1643 Shamala MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA ?p./ ' 140
22-Sep-10  9:38 1027 Shukalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Xb’ﬁork 140
22-Sep-10 9:39 1571 Madavi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G . /Ja‘( rk 140
22-8ep-10 940 1672 Tulasiamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G - 3162\.’9 k 140 _
22-8ep-10 941 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Work 140
22-Sep-10  9:42 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /.H)/ tk 140
22-Sep-10  9:43 1444 Y Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G £ Job Work 160
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block 'Payment_ Amount

225ep-10  9:44 1673 Biswajith  KMR ELE  MA 250 18:00 G On Ac. 250

22-Sep-10 9:45 1556 K.MohanRap KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 - G “On Ac. 300

22-Sep-10  9:46 1695 M.Saraswathi YAK CIV  FH 130 18:00 )/ : 130

22-Sep-10  9:47 1696 Paravathi YAK CIV  FH 130 18:00 ”)} 130

22-Sep-10  9:48 1559 NNashimalla NAS PAI  CT 300 18:00 )];Cr 300

22-Sep-10  9:49 1561 Mallesh NAS PAI  MH 150 18:00 ¥ 150

22-Sep-10  9:50 1706 Surendhar  NAS PAI  MA 225 18:00 /v 225

22-Sep-10 951 1702 Bhassappa  HAN PAI  MH 0 18:00 / '

22-Sep-10 9:52 1699 AMallesh  HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 /X/IE?

22-Sep-10 953 1705 DSamtosh ~ HAN PAI  MH 0 18:00 / '

22-Sep-10 - 9:54 1703 Makiesh HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00- / -

22-Sep-10 ~ 9:55 1704 B.Raju HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 %

22-Sep-10 9:56 1299 Shidhu HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 F

22-Sep-10 9:57 1698 NarsingRac HAN  PAJ MA 0 18:00 VE

22-8ep-10 9:58 1701 Raju HAN PAI  MA 0 18:00 /

22-Sep-10 9:59 1651 Kondal Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 %

22-Sep-10 10:00 1269 Ramu PPR  WEL MH 150 18:00 "?4" On Ac.

22-Sep-10 10:01 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 )4 On Ac.

22-Sep-10 10:02 1572 Rajeev POC  ELE  MA 250 18:00 ")/ On Ac.

22-Sep-10  10:03 1693 Sanjeev Kuma POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 ?)' On Ac.

22-Sep-10 10:04 1573 Mukesh POC ELE  MA 250 18:00 ‘“// ~ OnAe

22-Sep-10 10:05 1523 MdMustafakh TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 K /mﬁ/ k250

22-8ep-10 10:06 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 j/ < )ﬁzﬂc 250"

22-Sep-10 10:07 1016 B.Balu 160 18:00 Yea °© y 160
CHECKED

QUA/}JTYIQUANTITY ,

B Ct: ' ' .
o) e |

MOO) VENTURES |

Audit

Paged of 4




L wie ool TRl
l@\@fﬂw R

GMG-11 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 23-Sep-10  To Date: 23/09/20

~vad

N

Date In 1)) Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-8ep-10  6:00 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 IDG On Ac. 225
23-Sep-10 * 6:01 1528 Dimbar GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 300
23-8ep-10  6:02 1235 Govardhan GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j)G On Ac. . 300
23-Sep-10  6:03 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 15 G On Ac. 225
23-Sep-10  6:04 1525 Narsng GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5\G © On Ac. 1228
23-Sep-10 6:05 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 l.DG On Ac. . 225
23-Sep-10 6:06 1524 Mohan GKR CEN MH 150 18:.00 1.5\ G On Ag, 225
23-8ep-10 6:07 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 13 G On Ac. 300
23-8ep-10 6:08 1526 Nakul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ G ~ On Ac. 300
23-Sep-10 6:09 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 19 G On Ac. 300
23-Sep-10 6:10 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ING On Ag. ‘ 300
23-Sep-10 6:11 1527 Hari GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 i.5/ G On Ac. 300
23-Sep-10 6:12 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 IL.5YG On Ac, - 225
23-8ep-10 6:13 1365 Tula Ram GKR CEN MI 150 18:00 1.7 G On Ac, 225
23-Sep-10°  8:00 1411 Janaki AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac: 130
23-8¢p-10  8:01 1467 Anasurya AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
-23-Sep-10  8:02 1677 Bharath AND  CIV MH 150 18:00. 1 G On Ac. . 150
23-Sep-10 * 8:03 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10  3:04 1407 Mukesh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. T 150
23-Sep-10  8:05 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10  8:06 1680 Harindhar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G | On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10  8:07 1674 Mothi Lal AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. ) 150
23-8ep-10  8:08 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-8ep-10 809 1675 Gopal AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10 810 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1G - On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10 811 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-3ep-10  8:12 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 G OnAc. ' 150
23-8ep-10  8:13 1302 Subhash AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1G On Ac. - 150
23-Sep-10  8:14 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 1%:.00 i G On Ac. : 275
23-Sep-10  8:15 1367 Kishore AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10°  8:16 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
23-Sep-10  8:17 1192 Rupalal AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
-23-8ep-10  8:18 1186 Bharath Patel AND _cv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10 - 819 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10  8:20 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
23-Sep-10 8:2F 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10  8:22 1679 Rajesh AND Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10  £:23 1468 Hari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10 8:24 1301 Katwari AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac.. 275
23-Sep-10 8:25 1540 Vishnu AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. . 275
23-Sep-10 8:26 1204 Urmila AND  CIvV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
23-Sep-10 827 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. - 130
23-Sep-10 8:28 1469 Dummi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. ' 130
24 September, 2010 Certified by: | — Page-] of 4
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- Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block . Payment Amount

23-Sep-10  8:29 1195 Rekha AND CIV FH 130 18:00 I'F - OnAc 130
23-Sep-10 830 1575 LalithKumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
23-8ep-10  8:31 1187 Mangj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. ' 150
23-Sep-10  8:32 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10 8:33 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH [50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
23-3¢p-10 834 1245 Brijesh AND ClIv MH 150 18:00 I F . On Ag, 150
23-8ep-10¢ 835 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
23-8ep-10 8:36 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10 837 1190 Prem AND (CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
23-Sep-10 - 8§38 1353 RajaRam AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 7275
2:_%-Sep-l0 8:39 1513 Rohan AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. C 275
23-Sep-10  8:40 1462 Narsing AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10 841 1410 Trilok AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10 8:42 1541 Shanth Kumar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. ) 275
23-Sep-10 8:43 1191 Dayanand AND CIV CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. o300
23-3ep-10  8:44 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
23-Sep-10  8:45 1228 Vishwajith JBA  WAP MH 0 1800 1 F . M ]
23-Sep-10  8:46 1229 Naveen JBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F 7 By 0
23-Sep-10  8:47 1230 Bhagawan IBA WAP  MH 0 18:00 1 F " N By ¥ 0
23-Sep-10  8:48 1231 Akai JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1F }o‘kB/V 0
23-8ep-10  8:49 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP  MA 0 1%:00 1 F }ﬂ!/‘r 0
23-Sep-10  8:50 [43t Venkatesh JBA WAP MA 0 18:00 1 F Mil/ByvV 0
23-Sep-100  8:51 1508 Sumanth JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F )ﬂ{ 0
23-Sep-10 8:52 1509 Ravindhar JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F M 0
23-Sep-10  8:53 1510 Nakul JBA WAP MH 0 18:00 1 F . }ﬂ{ 0
23-Sep-10 - 8:54 1511 Videsh JBA  WAP MH 0 18:00 1F #7 By V 0
23-Sep-10  8:55 1533 Kamlesh kuma KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. o i}
Zj-Sep-IO 8:56 1474 Lalitha KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. <130
23-Sep-10 8:57 1494 Nandulal KAl  CIvV MaA 275 18:00 1 G OnAc. 275
23-Sep-10 2:58 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 1350
23-Sep-10  8:59 1555 - Raimuna KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 7 130
23-Sep-10 9:00 1530 Sureshwarma KAI  CIV MA, 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. _ 275
23-Sep-10 9:01 1429 WNandhu KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
23-Sep-10 9:02 1373 Shameer KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10 9:03 1532 Gouardan war KAl C1v MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 275
23-Sep-10 9:04 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 G OnAc. - 130
23-Sep-10 9:05 1379 Manoj KA[ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10  9:06 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIv CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
23-Sep-10-  9:07 1535 Pinki KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-8ep-10 9:08 1375 Nisha KAl  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
.23-Sep-10  9:09 1536 Agaraim KAI CIv MH 150 18:060 1 G On Ac. 150
23-8ep-10 . 910 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
23-Sep-10 9:11 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I G OnAc. - 275
2-3-Sep—10 %12 1496 N KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. - 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type - Skil Wage Out . At Bloeck Payment Amount
23-8Sep-10 ~ 9:13 1552 Rambha KAT  CIv FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac. 130
23-Sep-10  9:14 1495 Rakesh KAl CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150
23-Sep-10 9115 1470 Gopal KAI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10 9116 1550 Raju KAI CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac, 275
23-8ep-10  9:17 1551 Latha KAl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
23-8ep-10  9:18 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘))cﬁ“ 160-
23-Sep-10  9:19 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 140‘
23-Sep-10 9:20 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA )z{ 160
23-Sep-10  9:21 1643 Shamala MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA - }zpt/- 140
23-8ep-10  9:22 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 caA . 9@9/ 140
23-Sep-10 923 1670 PrathimaDevi MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G /ﬁv‘ork 140
23-Sep-10  9:24 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G 'ﬁ/lf(o; 160
23-8ep-10  9:25 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Jo 140
23-Sep-10' 926 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Wor 160
23-8ep-10  9:27 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 140 18&:00 1G J ork 140
123-8ep-10  9:28 1701 Raju HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00. 1 F - )m/Byv
23-Sep-10 © 929 1703 Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1F )at/B v
23-8ep-10  9:30 1699 A Mallesh HAN  PAl MA 0 18:00 1 F }ﬂ{y\/
23-Sep-10  9:31 1705 D.Santosh HAN  PAl MH 0 18:00 1 G ygyv
23-Sep-10  9:32 1695 MSaraswathi YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
23-8ep-10 9:33 1690 Somaiah YAK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac 150
23-Sep-10  9:34 1479 Srinu YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
23-Sep-10  9:35 1482 Yakoob.M YAK CIV CcT 300 18:00 1 G ‘On Ac 300
23-8ep-10  9:36 1661 RLM Chari YAK CIV HM 300 18:00 1 G- On Ac 300
23-8ep-10  9:37 1687 Ramchandia YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac 275
23-3ep-10  9:38 1688 Bhagyamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1G On Ac 130
23-Sep-10  9:39 1660 Krishna YAK CIV MA 275 1800 1 G On Ac 275
23-Sep-10  9:40 1488 Gouwramma YAK CIV FH 130 1800 1 G On Ac 130
23-Sep-10 941 1485 Padma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac IBQ
23-Sep-10°  9:42 1489 Tulasiamma YAK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. I3d
23-8ep-10  9:43 1698 Narsing Rao  HAN  PAl MA 0 18:.00 1 G }LVB/ 0
-23-Sep-10 9:44 1299 Shidhu HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00. 1 G Nt/ By vV 0
23-Sep-10 © 9:45 1663 Ch.VenkataN VNR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac 300
23-Sep-10 946 1664 Sampath Redd VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac 250
23-Sep-10  9:47 1707 Upendhar Red VNR  ELE MA 250 18:00 P G On Ag 250
23-Sep-10  9:48 1673 Biswajith KMR ELE MA 250 20:00 I CA pt. 250 -
23-Sep-10 949 1556 K.MohanRao KMR ELE CT 300 18:00 1 G n Ag, 300
23-Sep-10  9:30 1691 KondalRao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1F On Ag. 250
23-Sep-10 %:51 1505 SK.Sameerkha TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac 250
23-8ep-10  9:52 1498 SadharKhar TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 1 F Work 300
23-Sep-10 9:53 1490 TanveerKhan TAN PLU CcT 300 18:00 1 F Job¥or 300
23-Sep-10 9:54 1700 Vijay HAN  PAI MA 0 18:00 1 F- LBy Vv 0
23-Sep-10 9:55 1478 Raju YAK CIV MA 275 18:00 1G On Ac. 275
23-8ep-10 956 1662 Naidu YAK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
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Date
23-8ep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10

©23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
- 23-Sep-10
23-3ep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-8Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-8ep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10

9:57
9:58
9:39
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03

“10:04

10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
16:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19

10:20

10:21
10:22
10:23

1D
1686
1696
1659
1268
1269
1348
1349
1350
1351
1572
1693
1573
1451
1037
1016
1672
1597
1581
1578
1574
1577
1576
1579
1583
1599
1582
1580

Name
Narasimha
Paravathi
Duryodhan
Asalam
Ramu
A.Ramullu
A Prabhakar
B.Ramuliu
A Satish
Rajeev
Sanjeev Kuma
Mukesh
Saleem
Lachumaiah
B.Balu
Tulasiamma
Dharma Rao
Shashi
Ramanaiah
G.Srinivas
D.Pandu
R.Babu Rao
Sujatha
Raja Rao
Sudhakar
G.Vijay Kuma
T.Krishna

Cont  Type Skill  Wage

YAK CIvV MA
YAK CIV FH

YAK CIV MA,
PPR. WEL MA
PPR WEL MH
RAM CAR CT

RAM  CAR MA
RAM CAR MA
RAM CAR MH
POC  ELE MA
POC  ELE MA
PCC  ELE MA
TAN PLU MaA
MAN EAR MH
MAN EAR MH
MAN EAR FH

RBR CEN MA
RBR CEN MA
RBR  CEN MA
RBR  CEN HM
RBR CEN MA
RBR CEN CT

RBR CEN FH

RBR CEN MA
RBR  CEN MA
RBR CEN MA
RBR CEN MA

275
130
275
250
150
300
250
250
150
250
250
250
250
160
160
140
200
200

200

300
200
300
130
200
200
200
200

.
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Amount

Cut Attn lock  Payment
18:00 /l/(; OnAc. 275
18:00 % OnAc. 130
18:00 / On Ac. 275
18:00 K?V On Ac. 250
18:00 "/x/F On Ac: 150
18:00 G On Ac, 300
18:00 . /\4 © OnAc. 250
18:00 V% On Ac. 250
18:00 G On Ac. 150
18:00 E- On Ac. 250
18:00 / - OnAc 250
18:00 \—/ On Ac.
18:00 4/: On Ac,__
18:00 K/G /amc _
18:00 //G J 01
18:00 Z/G ork
18:00 / On Ac
18:00 / On Ac
18:00 f On Ac
18:00 / . On Ac
18:00 / On Ac
18:00 f On Ac
18:00 / . OnAc
18:00 ;I; On Ac
18:00 “//G Cn Ac
£8:00 _}}G On Ac
18:00 ﬁ ] On Ac.
CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY |
By % Dt: —~
N 24]2q/10
{ MO
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report . From Date: 17/09/2010 To Date: 3/09/2010

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA.

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) ' Sum ' 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records} Sum 32

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 42
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Jvothi Babu {Water Proofing) (8 Sum : 42

Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (7 detail records) Sum = 7

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum : 28

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (21 detail r Sum 28
_Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 49
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (14 Sum : 49

Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum : 2 \\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2

.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacki Sum ' B \ :
Contractor Name Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electrician) 4 :
Payment Type On Ac. Q-
Worker Skill CT ' )V
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records} Sum . 6. g \ :
Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum .9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch,Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Ele Sum 15

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work) )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4 -\ . ,

. - age 1 of4 . -
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Worker Skill FH

24

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA ,
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 78
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum B\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 176
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (16 detail r Sum 176
Contractor Name G Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill'=. CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 101
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 80.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 195.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (23 det Sum 195.5
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 34
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 62
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (29 detail Sum 96
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CTt
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum -2
Worker Skill MA
_Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
. ‘ Page 2 of 4
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)

Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rac (Electrician) (8 detai Sum 9

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 36

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 89 -

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (16 detail Sum 89

Contractor Name M.Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

‘Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 36

Worker Skill HM .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records} Sum 23

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 77
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Yakoob (Civil Work) (30 detail Sum 77

Contractor Name N.Narasimulu (Painting Work) ’

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CT .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) - Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

‘Worker Skill MH _

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Narasimulu (Painting Work) (15 Sum 19

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (12 deta 12
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Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT ‘ : _

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Summary. for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (9 detail r Sum . 19

Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum ' 55.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum . 16.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (27 detail r Sum 76.5

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum : 1

Worker Skill . MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CT _

Summmary for ‘Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum ' 1

Worker Skiil HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4 -
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum . 6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (4 detail records) Sum ' 4

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (20 Sum

Grand Total

T T ' . N '

2 Certified by: CHECKED Pagedofs

QUALITYIQUAMTITY.

| .. -....Sig. Praject. Mbnager/Engg. By ) B
/' v ; enTures | |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 (c}]
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: ' Modi Ventures
 Project: . Guimohar Gardens - 11
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: |. 24.09.2010
S No Item Balance Value Amount
| ___1|PVC Conducting '
_____ 2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 29 3.0 87
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 0 5.0 -
4] Bends- -25mm in nos 758 3.0 2,274
5! Deep Box - 25mm in nos 848 4.0 3,392
| 6| Fan Hooks in nos ) 226 18.0 4,068
7! Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 1 6.0 6
8!-Junction Box - 25mm in nos 47 4.0 188
9|PYC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 242 27.0 6,534 .
__10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 312 34.0 10,608
11|AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 0 50.0 -
_ 12|PVC strip connector in nos 950 0.0 9,500
_ 13]Insulation Tape 93 10.0 950
Wires _ _ -
1) Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 1 10.0 10
_ 2! Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 4 13.0 32
| __ 3] Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 inbundles | 0 492.0 -
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20'in bundles 1 1,158.0 1,158 |
31 Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 2l 1,240 3,448
61 Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 2 466.0 932
TLTV wire-RG-6 in mts 0 11.0 -
8110 sg mm cable in mts 0 71.0 -
.~ Modular Plates :
1! Modular plate- 12- wayinnos | 0 %o -
2] Modular plate-1way in nos 7 58, 29.0 1,682
3 Modular plate-2 way in nos 150 29.0 4,350
4| Modular plate-dway in nos [ 440 | 352
5] Modular plate-6way in nos 0 61.0 -
6! Modular plate-8way in nos 0 78.0 -
B Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1 Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 6 44.0 264
77777 2{Modular Switch blank plates in nos 0 10.0 -
“3iModular Socket-15A in nos B 9 81.0 729
__ 4i{Modular Socket-6A in nos 0 i8.0 -
5{Modular Step Dimmer- in nos ] 1 149.0 149
6Modular Switch-15A in nos 0 50.0 -
7 Modular Switch-20A in  nos 90 55.0 -
8!Modular Telephone jack- i innos | 24 41.0 984
____9Modular TV _Socket- in nos I 41.0 41
MS Boxes } o -
1! Metal box-12 way in nos 33 1,848
2| Metal box-1way in nos . . -
3| Metal box- -2way innos_ — 43 602
| 4iMewlbox-dwayinnos T ) 252
5] Metal box-6way in nos 15 450
6] Metal box-8way in nos 29 1,160 |
Distribution Boards . ) - -
| __1{DB-SPhase-innos ) 0 293.0 -
2| DB - 3 Phase in nos 2] 8680 1,736
3{Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 0 120.0 -
Certified by: i CHECKED |
QUALITY’P! S¥: NTIT74
A

Project Manager/Engg.
MODi VEN‘TU%’
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'MCB'S -
1} MCB 6 Amps- in nos 0 88.0 -
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 0 83.0 -
3:MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
____4; MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 83 88.0 7,744
Isolators -
1} DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
| 2| FP-Isolator in nos 1 443.0 443
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 -
Tube Lights -
1] Tube light-2ft in nos 15 33.0 495
| 2| Tube light-4ft in nos - 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 6 366.0 2,196
4! Tubelight fitting 4 f- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 68,684
Certified by! CHECKED
[ QUALITY/QUANTITY
—
By Dt
. Engg. 1 .
project Manager/ é@
oDl VENTURES 24)09 | /p

MO Dj VENTURES




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] . ! |

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
| Company: - Modi Ventures
Project: Gulmohar Gardens
i Phase: _ Il
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 24.09.2010
8 No Item Balance Quantity | Value Amount -
GI Material
| 1iBall Cork 1/2" in nos. 1 185.00 185
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 1 387.00 : 387
3|G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 4 44.00 176
41G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 : -
__5|G.L.- Coupling 1" in nos. 2 22,00 4
6/G.L.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 10 10.00 100
71G.L- Coupling 2" in nos. 7 67.00 469
31G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 0 16.00 -
9:G.1.- Elbow I 1/2" in nos. 1 65.00 65
10:G.I.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0 48.00 . -
111G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 115 31.00 3,565
12{G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. ' ' 53 11.00 T 383
13G..- Elbow 2" in nos. 0 99.00 -
_14/G.].- Elbow 3/4" in nos. o 0 17.00 -
__15|G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. o 0 22.00 -
16| G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. i53 12.00 1,836
| 17|G.].- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 5 16.00 80
18/G.1- Pipe T 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. | 978.00 978
__19/G.L- Pipe I 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0]  766.00 -
20;G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 60 8338.00 50,280

211G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos.
221G.1.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 1,404.00
23|G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 541.00 2, 705

4]  406.00 1,624

0

5
24|G.L- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 7 40.00 . 280

0

9

3

25/G.L-Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 33.00

| 26/G.L-Plug 1" in nos, 1 19.00 361
27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. : 9 6.00 558
28!G.L- Plug 2" in nos. B 0 63.00 -
29/G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 23 12.00 276

| 30/G.I- Reducer 1 1/2” in nos. 7 46.00 322
31/G.I.- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. : 0 24.00 -

 32{G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 31 74.00 2,204
33{G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 14 16.00 224

_ 34;G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 8 70.00 560

.. 351G.1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. o 1 17.00 17
36{G.1.- Tee | 1/2" in nos. 4 §7.00 348
37|G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 = -
38|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 13 44,00 572
39|G.L.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 51 17.00 867
40{G.I.- Tee 2" in nos. 20 139.00 2,780
41}G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos. 8 30.00 240
42|G.1.- Union ! 1/2" in nos. . 6 128.00 768
43|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. ’ 0] 102.00 -
44|G.1.- Union 1" in nos. 91 70.00- 6,370

- 45|G.L- Union 1/2" in nos, - 28 30.00 840

__.46|G.1.- Union 2" in nos, 12 195.00 2,340
47|G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. N 51 46,00 2,346

Certified by: CHECKED
fc_8 QUALITYIQUANTITY
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- 48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 1} 1,540.00 1,540
__49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0]. 1,122.00 -
| 50/Gate Valve 1" in nos. 0] 814.00 : -

51| Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. N 0f 38700 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0] 2,257.00 -

__33|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. - 40]  567.00 22,680

PVC- SWR Pipes -
11 Lubricant in lts 2.5 102,00 255
2/PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 8 24.00 - 192
3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 4 28.00 112
4/PVC 3" Bend with door int nos. 24| - 40.00 ~ %60
__.3|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. ' 76 43.00 3,268
- SIPVC 3" Couplerinnos.” T T~ 53] 22,00 1,166
—JPVE S Floor Trapinnes. T[T sy 1,850
[ 8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. L 10 41.00 410
9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. ) 32 157.00 5,024
| _TO|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 6|  143.00 858
11:PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos, 0 5.00 -
- _12:PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 57 38.00 2,166
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 13 43.00 645
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. o 0 45.00 -

. I35|PVC3" Y (single & double) with door in nos, 0 56.00 -
16 PVC3"Clamps innos. o o 277 10.00 70
17/PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. _ 12 3%.00 468
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. N 26 47.00 1,222
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. - 26 64.00 | 1,664
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 0 10.00 -

| 21|PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 19 75.00 1,425
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 21 34.00 714
_ 23/PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos, 0 50.00 -
| 24.PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. - 0 4100 -
L BPVCA Puapinnos. T T T 496
__26|PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in L 48| 306.00 14,688
| 27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 1 3| 280.00 840 |
23/PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. I 0 7.00 .-
29{PVC 4" § trap in nos. . _ 0] 11000 -

__30[PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. ____ 5| 66.00 330
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 10 77.00 770
32|PYC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 0 84.00 -
33 PVC4"Y (single & double) with door in nos. ¢ 101.00 -

__34[Solvent Cement in Its o 750 121.00 908
PVC - Rigid pipes ' -
|___1|[PVCRigid-Elbow-11/2" in rios i 0 8.00 -

. 2iPVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. | 6| 188.00 1,128
_.3IPVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. R _ 0 670.00 -
| 4[PVCRigid-Tee-1 172" in nos 39 9.00 351

Total ' : 154,340
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ] }
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Modi Ventures
|Project: Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: | 111
| Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 24.09.2010
S No Item , Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings :
1.CP- Bib cock- in nos 14 533.00 7,462.00
2|CP- Botile trap- in nos 0]  481.00 -
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 21 78.00 156.00
_..3|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 91 529.00 4,761.00
6/CP- Shower arm- in nos 5 296.00 1,480.00
| ____7|CP- Shower head - in nos 5| 415.00 2,075.00
81CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 16 213.00 3,408.00
9:CP- Tap Long body- in nos 0| 533.00 -
10;CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 4 35800 1,432.00
111CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 5 55.00 275.00
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 5| 1,989.00 9,945.00
13|CP- Flange - in nos 0 85.00 -
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 9 42.00 378.00
_._15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 3 52.00 416.00
| 16/CP Extension Nipple in Nos 0 33.00 -
. 17|CP Tap two in one in nos 1 617.00 617.00
18|CP Waste couping innos 13 62.00 806.00
| Sanitary -
1|/ S S Sink with drain board in nos 0] 1,062.00 -
2{8 S Sink in nos 0] 677.00 -
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0 510,00 -
4IEWC (S-trap)- in nos 0]  380.00 -
3i PVC Flush tank- in nos 2|  408.00 816.00
_6!Ceramic Flush tank- in nos _ O 562,00 -
~7|Orissa pan in nos _ 0l 344.00 -
8 Pedestal-innos 221 506.00 11,132.00
9 Pedstal wash basin- in nos 14; 99900 13,986.00
10]|Seat Cover- in nos 8 600.00 4,800.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair 0 119.00 -
12| Wash Basin- in nos 00 493.00 -
13{Loft Tank- in nos 0 935.00 -
14|Bath Tub in nos 0 760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 0f 1,341.00 -
Total 63,943.00
Cortified by: \ CHECKED
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] |
Stock Register: ' Steel stock register
Company:
Project: Guimohar Gardens
Phase: 1
Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date: 24.09.2010
Balance in
number of | Weight of |Total weight
S No Item rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
i 11Steel binding wire in kgs 200 - 200
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs 40 7.50 300
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs 300 10.67 3201
| __4Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs 210 18.96 3,982
5iSteel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 5 29,63 148
6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kes 25 46.30 1,157
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8/Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs 25 4.50 113
Total 9,101.28
- Amount 345,848.56
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1|length in nos - 320 -
2|length in nos - 240 -
3ilength in'nos - 132 -
_ 41length in nos 12 180 2,160
5imm - 20' length in nos - 280 -
6]mm - 20" length in nos 38 360 13,680
___7Ix 1,5 mm - 20' length in nos 20 360 7,200
““““““ 8{x 2.7 mm - 20 length in nos 4 640 2,560
~ 9{lenth in nos - 80 -
~ 10{mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
_______ 11{mm - 20' length in nos 28 360 10,080
- 12{- 20’ length in nos - 280 -
13i- 20’ length in nos - 640 -
14 /mm - 20' length in nos 25 200 5,000
15ilength in-nos 55 180 9,900
. 16ilength in nos - 240 -
17{length in nos 70 60 4,200
13}18' length in nos 20 340 6,300
Total 61,580

Certified by:

|7 55

Project Manager/Engg.
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General

_|Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] | |
Stock Register: Tools & Generat Material Stock Register
Company: Modi Ventures
Project: Gulmohar Gardens
Phase] ' H
Prepared by: B N.Raj Kumar ~
Date: 24.09.2010
S No Item Balance Quantity Value - Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 6 37.00° 222
2|Bombay Broom- in nos ' 153 7.00 1,071 .
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 | -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos i41 6.00 846
2|Consumables- Acid- in Lirs 28 8.00 . 224
3|Crobars in nos 3 394.00 1,182
4iFevicol in Kgs .- 110.00 -
5| Fruit packing covers in packets - 60.00 -
3!GI Bucket- in nos 22 90.00 1,980
| 4!GI Pots- in nos’ § 73.00 584
5:Gova rope- in bundles 14 166.00 2,324
6|Gumpas - big - in nos 10 122.00 1,220
41Gumpas - small - in nos 31 77.00 2,387 |
5 Hammer all types in nos 16 95.00 1,520
6|Hold fast for doors in nos _ - 42,00 . -
7Kabootar jali in bundles 5 115.00 575
| SiLabour Helmet female - in nos 7 55.00 385
_6|Labour Helmet male- in nos - 13 59.00 767
7|Plastic Mug in nos T - 10.60 -
8|Poker bit in nos 14 28.00 392
6|Recron in packets 57 34.00 ~ 1,938
7 Safety belt- in nos 8| 280.00 2,240
8|Spade- in nos 16 84.00 1,344
___9{Sponge- innos 309 7.00 2,163
| 7|Staff Helmet- in nos - 124.00 | -
8|Tile grout in kgs 40 35.00 1,400
9| White cement in 25 kg in bags - 380.00 -
10{Janta Paste in in grams - 0.10 -
8|Araltide in gins - 1.00 -
Total : 24,764
" |Cement and Building Material
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Cement 53 Grade in bags 309 180.00 55,620
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 150 180.00 - 27,000
5iCorse sand in cft R - 22.00 -
__3[Fine sand in cft - 24.00 -
4[Metal 20 mm in cft - 22.00 -
6/Robo sand in cft 300 18.00 5,400
7180lid Blocks 4" 400 14.00 5,600
8{Solid Blocks 6" 400 20.00 . 8,000
| 9|Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos - 2.00 -
Total 101,620

Certified by:

e

‘Project Manager/Engg.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 © | | |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Modi Ventures
Project: Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: | | I E
 Prepared by: N.Raj Kumar
Date:; 24.09.2010 :
SNo Item Quantity Value Amount Used for - Type
Screws . ' '
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 8 45.00 360
B 2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 22 45.00 990 ;
| 3|Sheet metal screws 25 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
_4{Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for grill fixing: Shaved head
__.5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work {Pan head
| 6iSheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work {Pan head
7188 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for tower bolt Pan head
8[SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40, - idoor number plates |Pan head
9|SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door stopper . Pan head
10, Wood screws -~ 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for window hinges |Shaved head
11]Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for door hinges Shaved head
12{ Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 5 0.40 2 for WC ficing -
| iHardware
__LiGlass for louvers innos 0 16.00 -
2iHinges 4" innos 0 11.00 -
| 3[Main door Mortise lock in nos 0;  1147.00 -
| 4SS door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00) -
5|88 door stopper in nos 0 56.00 -
6|55 Tower bolt 4" in nos 0 60.00 - |windows
_____ 7:S8 Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - |french deors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 0 330.00 -
______9{58 window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00; -
Doors & Wood 0
1:Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0;  1074.54 -
2{Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 0 929.33 -
____3[Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 0 755.08 -
:_ 4.Flush Doors other sizes in nos O 920.33 -
| __5iPanel Doors 37" wide in nos 0] 2043.74 -
6| Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 0| 1767.56 -
| 7{Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0| 1436.14 -
. 8{Panel Doors other sizes in nos 0] 1767.56 -
_ %Sal wood 4" x21/2"x 7 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
_10/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0,  166.88 -
. 11iSal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
12{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
i 13{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 36458 -
171 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00 -
18/ Teak wood 5" x 3".x 7' in nos 0;  1093.75 -
Total 1,352
Certified by:  CHECKED
@ . "-":}_ITYIQUANTlTY
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7332 .\

GMG -II Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: = 17/09/2010 To:  23/09/2010
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
..v%\ 18S6P10 1241 SuiMishal Enterprises 201 Metal in oft 400 AP13U0944  Pagp—" ~SEeurity
140_-20-Sep-10 _ 328 Sri Latmi Enterprises \wu\&%a VIIBL %@my\%ﬁ Party" “Seourity 33015.8 \
%ﬁ-m@lo ¢§27 $rilaxmi Enterprises ¢ ﬁ&»ﬂa VU B.L E AP29L1999 Party—"  _-Secutity 24235.64
.&.N‘\B\-m\%é o_“.o Seitaxmi Enterprises FincSand Amarvathi BL Wh\wﬁwﬁ@@ Pagty— Seeurity 13853.8
T@,\Nw-wawu_o N@Nm SaiVishal Enterprises Qoarse Robo Sand 54 API6TX 2160 Pasty™ mmocﬂmwtl\
HYu-mnm\S 17:33.-6%i Laxfil Enterprises Red Bricksin Nos .“88% %P vwﬂw\\ n\mqqq:E
CHECKED

T QUALITYIQUANTITY.

By
!

1)9)0
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Copy J& Avddor Tean.

i

" GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo  From:  17/09/2010 To:  23/09/2010

Inward No = Date Time Supplier Category  Item Desc Size Quaitity Units Brand A DCNo V. No ~ Del. By Received b

s 15<Sep=10 1Q:00-Nareqdhar Elect | Stiter 3P Qtvsw . BB ByBike  Sudhyshe Seewrity

Mc\ <Sep-10  10:30-Sai DatterFlyash ~Sotid Bricks 16"X8"X6 360 Hos B APO3AF-T Party . ASccurity
e 17Sepo0  15:00 SaiDauta Fiyash ‘Spld Bricks X8"X6 0 Nos W APOIAFT Pagy— Scourity )
Tos” :.\8‘3\ 1430~ Vasay8atés Co wﬁaowh Tigs— ﬁ?ﬁ 2928 AROU32 Pary— Securiy®

683 17-8ep-10  16:30 Aecram Steel Cor “SqRod _Aentn _.v_nmm 2o >v~®q\o.m Shiva¥™ Security

~="683.. :-mhv\_d\ 16:3 L~Aeram Steel Cor “Fla i A %wmm\; 24917 AP29T99 ShivE~  Security

683" 17-Sep-10  16:32 Aeram Steel Cor . i .W!ﬁ 0 kgs— 2 e un AP20F99  Shiva” Security

_20a-os 1589 ByBike® Srevan  Security

84 m.wmv‘s 10:00 mag

3~"18-Sep-10-" _ao\“wcx_u«mmm_ﬂgmmo_w Autg_— Stgvan—— Security

¥
|

%Q-m <10 1:00Ganesh Traders w%z.& , ByBike  Sravan mW..HE\Q\

" 18" | 12:00-%4i Datta-Flyash 16"%8"X6 “300_Nes 1 - AP P " Securi

T s Dty xS ;L N paer sty

688 -Sey 13:00" Johwsofi Lifts Pv 1 Sets 22404— DLM- Pagy- € Security
2X8"X6 &dﬂa\om

APJBU-5 Pagy— < Security

K.V.R.Enterpris
AP28U 85 Pgty  “Seourity

8
{ ep-M0  16:30

¥

-
B0 ‘;.MM@\_& AFR.Eptérpris Glid Bricks T _IEIXE"X6 300-Nos
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Copy o Fhoel'F Tear

GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 17.99. 0TO 23.09.2010
SLNo | Quarter | - Name of Occupant Contractor Name Rent Fan Tubelight T.V MUSIC | Total Rent -
No SYS.
1 1 Electrical Room N : 0
2 2 Manoj Kumar Dayanand 50 20 15 0 [1} 85
3 3 Security Security - - - - - 0
4 4 Ramanaiah Babu Rao 50 20 15 4] 0 85
5 5 Jeetan Dayanand 50 20 15 - - 85
6 6 WVacant Vacant - - - - - 0
7 7 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
8 8 Vacant Vacant - ~ - - - 0
9 9 Dayanand Dayanand 50 0 15 0 4] 65
10 10 |General Store Company - - - - 0
11 11 |Plumbing Room Company = - - - - 9
12 12 |Quality Room Company - - - - - 0
13 13 Kailash Kailash 50 X 15 - - 85
14 14 Kailash Kailash 50 20 15 - ) - 85
15 15 |Gouramma Yakoob 50 - 15 - - 65
16 16 [Dharma Rao Babu Rao 50 - 15 - - 65
17 17 |Vacant Vacant - - ~ - - 0
18 18 - |Krishna Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
19 19 [Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
20 20  |RajaRao Babu Rao 50 20 15 0 0 85
21 21 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
2 22 Vacant Vagant - - - - - 0
23 23 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
24 24 Bharath Patel Dayanand 50 20 15 0 1] 85
25 25 |Prem Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
26 26 |Security Security - - - - - 0
27 27 {Manohar Dayanand 50 0 15 0 0 65
28 28 iManoj Kumar Dayanand 50 0 15 0 0 65
29 . 29  iPrakash Chandra Dayanand 50 20 15 0 Q 85
30 30 iVacant Vacant - - - - - 0
31 31 iRupalal Dayanand 50 20 15 0 0 85
32 32 iSukhith Dayanand 50 0 15 0 0 65
Total 1325.00
GMG PHASE-IT

1 i Raj Kumar Kaileshwar 50 20 135 0 0 85
2 2 Shukalu Kaileshwar 50 20 5 0 0 85
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar 50 C 20 i5 0 0 35
4 4 Raj Shekar Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
5 5 Shashi Babu Rao 50 0 15 0 0 65
6 6 Chota Ram Kaileshwar 50 0 i5 30 30 125
7 7 Manrakhan Kaileshwar 50 0 i5 0 g 65
8 8 Rajesh Kaileshwar 50 0 15 0 0 65
2 9 Kailash Kaileshwar 50 0 is 0 0 65
10 10 {Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
11 11 Stores Company

12 12 |Pump Store Company

i3 13 Vacant Vacant

1 1 Company Store Room

2 2 Vacant Vacanat

3 3 Vacant Vacanat

4 4 Yacant Vacanat

5 5 Vacant Vacanat

6 6 Vacant Vacanat

7 7 Vaccant Vaccant

8 8 Vaccant Vaccant

9 9 Vagccant Vaccant

10 10.  |Vaccant Vaccant

11 11 Vaccant Vaccant

12 12 |Krishna Krishna

13 13 |BalRam Krishna

14 14 Vaccant Vaccant

15 15 Vaccant Vaccant

16 16 |Vaccant Vaccant

17 17 [Vaccant Vaccant

18 18 |Vaccant Vaccant

19 19 |Vaccant Vaccant
20 20 Vaccant Vaccant
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report - Date: - 23/09/2010
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade’ = QPC (53‘0)2@[ records)
Sum -309

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summéry for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC { 1207é1ail records)

Sum =150
Grand Total 459
Certlfied bY:  CHECKED
GZ’;"&/'* | | QUALITYIOUANTITY
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- GMG -II Cement Register Report - From: 17/09/2010 To: 23/09/2010

Pdge 1 0f 1

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity TIssued By
}8 ' /y’Sep-lO 1.4@/ Brick Work PPC G ‘ (fs.acurity
7/w 17:Sep-10 yg Cglemiis PPC G . /f‘ Security
< }& }Sep-lo < y) Rgoeived OPC 2&0’ Security
- &scp-lo A4S~ Startgriarking opC G (Z/Secl_lrit.y
y{f '}&S’ep-lo “11:10 Gi’é:en’l‘?)wers PPC Greentowers | Security
3 19:8€p-10 @/ Cohtims OPC G g/Security
?/ ' 29&-4:-10 /s,o& Plasterifg PPC G / Security
/zas/ ' ‘yxﬁf,p-;o 80 Plastring PPC G /Ofgec_urity
‘ yé/ {Zﬁep- 10 yﬂ/ Brick-Work PPC G "/IO/ Security
S 2 Sep-10 P Brick Work PPC G ‘EA/Se_curity
248/ (zc{q;-to “ 900 Brick Work PPC G 19 Security
45 30-Sep-10 _9,95/ PlastEring PPC F Security
/790/ Léﬂg&p-lo S0 Péich Work PPC F }Sccurity
¢ }54/ 0-Sep-10 .}OO WatgrProofing OPC G 'I/OS’ecurity
'}sz/ glép-m z 8)0/ Plastefing PPC G “I/OSecurity
'7/53/ 218ep-10 }w’ Plgstering PPC G ZVS’ccurity
754" /—Sep-l(} ‘ 830 Plast€fing PPC F é/s’ecurity
755 Sep-10 /sgs/ Plasfering PPC F 3 Security
956" “Sep-10 ?}/ Watef Proofing OPC F 47 Security
<737/ 2 Sep-10 /wro/ " Brick Work PPC G ﬁ%curity
?&' y -Sep-10 '14)9/ Plastering PPC G . 3),$ccuriw
}9, ZA-/Sep-]O 14: Plastering PPC G &O’Security
77 21-Sep-10 )s,—eo Witer Proofing OPC F Security
/u/ 22-5ep-10 < y Plagtering PPC ¥ 8(Security
)!/2/ 22-Sep-10 )A/S Plastering PPC F }Sﬁcurity
% '/22:5?:1:-10 },w/' Water Proofing oPC F /$/Sécurity
/764/ : }z,gép_lo '/1.«1—5 ‘)Mater Proofing QPC F -./Security
/766/ ?Scp-l() /§D@’ " Flastering PPC F (1'0- Security
}e( 2/3~Sep-10 y/ .P*l:ast/ering PPC G ‘_/Io/s ity
y/ 2sep-10 )ﬁo BYick Work PPC G % Security
/,6'6’ }&p-w (mao Brjok Work PPC G 4 8Bcurity
- y}/ . ?Sep-lo }09’ Brick Work PPC G ¥ 15_Security
77 23-5ep-10 16:10_ Brick Werk PPC G "5 Seciiity
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GMG-1I Hire Payment Report From: 17/09/2010

Equipment Owner

Date

- 17-Sep-10

17-8ep-10
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
17-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
18-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
20-S¢p-10
20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
20-Sep-10
218¢p-10
22-8¢p-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10
23-Sep-10

23-Sep-10

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' =

Grand Tota)

K.Manoj Kumar

Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

AP04A 9102
AP04A 9102
AP04A 91062
APO4A 9102
APQ4A 9102
AP04A 9102
APO4A 5102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 2102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102

APO4A 9102

1

1

APO4A 2102 0.5

APO4A 9102
APO4A 2102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 2102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102
AP0O4A 9102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102
APO4A 9102

APO4A 9102

KMano; Kumar (26rcrlétrz;i-l- re Sum

255

24 September, 2010

““Certifted by:

To:

Rate
170

170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170

23/09/2010
Units Amount
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Frip 170
Per Trip 176 ’
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 85
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip- 170 -
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
Per Trip 170
4335
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GMG-II Building Material Payment Report

From: 17/09/2010

To: 23/09/2010

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
i8-Sep-10 12:11 400 AP13U 0944 18.33 7332 /
_Summélry }or_‘Materﬁf?;p_c';EOmm Metal in cft (1 detail record) ) 2/
Sum 460 733 '
Material Type Coarse Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Sep-10 20:22 18.54 AP16TX 2160 405.6 7519.824 )
Summary for 'Material Type' = Coarse Robo Sand (1 detail record) o _ -
Sum 18.54 [Frsio824) 7] [,f [}/
Summary for*Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Su_m 418.54 14851.824
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand Amarvathi BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Sep-10 9:40 12.11 AP29U 4399 1144 13853.84
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand Amarvathi BL (1 detail rocord)
Sum i2.11 13853.84. )
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate - Amount
20-Sep-10 828 28.86 AP29TA 6627 1144 33015.84
) 22-Sep-10 §:27 21.185 AP29U 1999 [144 24235.64
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIJ B.L, (2 detail records) ) /
Sum ) 50.045 57251.48
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amouant
23-Sep-10 17:33 6000 APOX 4250 249 14940
Sun;m_aly for 'Material Tﬁ)e' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14940
Summary for 'Supplier’ = $ri Laxmi Enterprises (4 detail records)
Sum 6062.155 86045.32
Grand Total 6480.6935 100897.144
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report From:  17/09/2010 To:  23/09/2010

Contractor Name___ A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (42 detail records) Sum \O 7
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (42 detai - Sum

Contractor Name A Ramullu (Carpenter) -
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 6650
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (28 detail records) Sum 6650
Contractor Name .. B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) /
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor . q/{)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (49 detail records) Sum 0 é Q)%
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (49 detail  Sum 0
Contractor Name _ Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hackin B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 550 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking W Sum 550
Contractor Name _Ch Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Elect n
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) ’ Sum 4050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch. Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electricia  Sum 4050
_Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work) =~ . -
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (176 detail records) Sum 36270
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (176 detail record  Sum 36270
Comractor Name G Krishna (CentringWork) =~ ]
Payment Type On Ac /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (140 detail records) Sum 34605
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna {Centring Work) (140 detaitre  Sum 34605
Contractor Name G Mannem (Earth Work) __ :
Payment Type Dept. : )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (34 detail records) Sum @ 5@() 0 '
Payment Type Job Work aj
Surr'mary for 'Paymcnt Type' = Job Work (62 detail records) Sum 9620 O\ (7
24 Scpiemberrt ——
; = g CHEC
| ED Certified by: ECKED
“ham jcer Audit P By
' . Project Manager/Engg. ')1.’ l
; Da}‘{ o Mjom VENTURES M 7 '
# ODI VENT!{JR’F‘C‘

T A ¥t ok v e vt + wm.




Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G.Mannem (Earth Work) (96 detail recor  Sum _ 14680 ™

Contractor Name K Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail tecords) Sum - 1250

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1100

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K. Mohan Rao (Electrician) (9 detail recor  Sum 2350
Contractor Name _Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (89 detail records) Sum 17810

Summiary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (89 detail record  Sum 17810
Contractor Name M. Yakoob (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (77 detail records} Sum 15505

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) (77 detail record  Sum 15505
Contractor Name N.Narasimulu (Painting Work)

Payment Type Job Work : 6.D0
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum ﬁ; 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = N.Narasimulu (Painting Work) (19 detail  Sum 4775
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) ' ' !
Payment Type On Ac. -

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2400

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (12 detail reco  Sum 2400
_Contractor Name Pochaiah. B (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac. / :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 4900

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (19 detail record  Sum 4900
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring) - ' /
Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (66 detail records) Sum 16210,

Sumritary for ‘Contractor Name'= R.Babu Rao (Centring) (66 detail records  Sum 16210
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 300

24 September, 2010 Certified by: R ,
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 600
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 5850 °,
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (3! detail  Sum 8230

Grand Total 168505 -
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GMG-I Building Material Rates Report | \A%,G,OU" S
\ |
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises  me—————""" w\—\(ﬁ\s .

Material Type Rate -

20 mm Metal in cft 18.33 (‘ _ '

Coarse Robo Sand 405.6%/ ch, ‘\r T 7
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises » '

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand Amarvathi BL 1144 €

Fine Sand VIJ B.L 144

Red Bricks in Nos 249

Certified by:

= :
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Qzﬁ.ﬁ Hire Charges Report

Date
7-8¢

Reg No

Equip. Owner

?& Kumar

.From:

ﬂ.ﬁ\nﬁ\

17/09/2010 “To:

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

mm.aw.w\

APBTA 9102
%&M&S

23/09/2010

Stop  Work Desc

1101~ Shiftfig of Debris

11

;\MOM\\ Sep- il Mmkmse. Kumar  Tractor _%m\ 11:53~" Shifiins of Debris
6 ) Vu\.m&._o f -Manoj Kumar Tractor \wohb 9102 @w\ 12 _.N Shi w?:“% Debris
o7 47.5ep-10 A\Qeé. Kumar  Tractor ﬂ \%oﬁ o102 13827 13:25" SiRiAg of Debris
E\om\ . _.M\mmu._o ‘k\as& Kumar . Tractor APD4A 9102 Vu»\ 15:4Q—" Shiftirg6f Debris
LB _a -10 \.§=e Kumar  Tractor %%, 9102 : 10036 \mamambvm%%
110 .- A._NA»M-E K&mao._ Kumar  Tractor .zb.wo\; 9102 107 11:28 \w::..::m of Debris
.:i\ k&ﬂ?s Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 1159 12 M\ Shiftief@ 57 Debris
& 18:8¢p-10 A%Ma Kumar  Tractor \ﬁ\ﬁ o102 1938 1320 Shifting-of Debris
13 18-Sep-10 %,é. Kumar  Tractor ~ AP04A 9102 1512 Shif¥ifig of Debris
.\_A ) &.\wnv-s gz&. Kumar Tractor f%ofy 9102 16:16 Em\om Debris
m.v:\M 13<Sep-10 W\%m:& Kumar  Tractor SAPQ4A 9102 | k\ _.\o\\ m_:%m Debris
k\wa wﬁ.%%-a (K Mgnoj Kumar  Tractor h.\ot, 9102 .@\ 10:07  Shifling of Cement

\\:\3. W\ma?_o ‘Manoj Kumar  Tractor %@pb 2102 ,%m\ 10:41~ ..muw.rE:q of Sand
%Sw M@M&-E MLSM:& Kumar  Tractor \cf» 9102 @w&\ 118" mE.n.:_\m of Cement

rv_\—@ £20-Sep-10 K. Manoj Kumar  Tractor ,detr 9102 .,\EAB 12: E..\m_:%m Sand

E S0-Sep-10 & Kumar  Tractor APoanoir st 1 i35~ msﬁéoai

<at W-sep10 A Manoj Kumar Tractor SPUA9I02 144t 1505~ Stifing of Sand

VN_ N?\M-s m&@é Kumar  Tractor %a\ A9102 4606 16:3L~  Shiting of Sand
¥w -Sep-10 E_. Kumar  Tractor vgf» 9102 \.&.«ﬁ _M\a\ %?sm of Cement
¥~A xwﬂwm_io Mw.\gmb& Kumar Tractor “AP04A 9102 E,wm\ umxuﬁ Shiftifig of Debirs

1125 * 23-Sep-10 K Manoj Kumar  Tractor %@» 9102 ot 13,00 m%sm of Sand

\:N ’ .&Awonlo K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor .g> 9102 \5,‘_ G«S\ mm_?:m of Sand

127 : M-mouﬁo Manoj Kumar  Tractor %\w 9102 \_\.uq _m\s\ m?mﬂm of Sand
28 23-8ep-10 m%&m\zo._ Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 «_‘m»ws\ 6&\ m_:m_:m of Cement
\:& -Sep-10 K.Mafioj Kumar  Tractor LAPOAA 9102 e 1235"  Shiffig of Balties

k
Certified by: CHECKED
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Quantity Rate Units Amount
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
I 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 176
1 170 Per Trip 170
I - 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170

0.5 170 Per Trip. 85
7T 170 Per amw 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
i F70 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
I 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170 .
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 170 Per Trip 170
1 [70 Per Trip 170
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: 10/09/2010 To Date: 6/09/2010

Contractor Name A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payn?ent Type Nil /By Vendor o
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum - 56
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A _Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) a. . Sum 56
Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type  Onhe. T h
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill - MA _
ISummary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 28
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramullu (Carpenter) (21 detail r Sum 28
Contractor Name B.Chandram (Marble)
‘Payment Type T Dept. -
Worker Skill CcT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skili MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary. for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Chandram {Marble) (19 detail re Sum 19
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type  Nil/ByVendor o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum
‘Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = B Hanumanth (Painting Work) (2 d . Sum I
Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking Work)
Payment Type ~ Onae. T
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Suminary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacki _ Sum -
Contractor Name Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Electrician)
PaymentType R B P —
. Cerﬁﬂédby:: 1 CHECKED — | =
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Worker Skill CT

“IProject Manager/Engg.
- MOD| VENTMRES
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkata Narasimha Reddy (Ele Sum 2
Contractor- Name Dayanand (ClVll Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 116
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 104
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 255
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (23 detail r Sum 255
Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 149
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 88
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 254
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Krishna (Centring Work) (23 det Sum 254
Contractor Name - ___G y{emnem (Earth Work) -
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill cT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 305
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) e Sum 475
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CcT
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 29,5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) _ Sum 23
Certified by: P
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Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) ‘Sum 56.5

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (25 detail Sum 104
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) :

Payment Type ‘ Dept.
Worker Skill MA _ i
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (] detail record) Sum 1 :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 1 _ -
Payment Type On Ac. o
Worker Skill CT . | S
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records) Sum 3 :
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9 .
Worker Skiil MH - !
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (10 det  Sum S 14 __

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH )

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 49

Worker Skill HM : ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM {4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 51

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum . 135
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (28 detail Sum . i35

Contractor Name M.Yakoob (CiviVIVWOrk) )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill ' FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 27

Worker Skill  HM :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill , MA ‘ .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 31

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 71

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M. Yakoob (Civil Work) (24 detail _ Sum 71

Contractor Name N.Narasimulu (Painting Work)

Payment Type Job Work
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Worker Skill CT -

Certified by:
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
‘Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 12
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = N.Narasimulu (Painting Work) (12 Sum 12
Contractor Name ] P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (8 detail Sum -8
Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac,

© Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
‘Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum -8
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (3 detail r Sum 8
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum ]
Worker Skill MA -

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA {6 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (23 detail records) Sum 66.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (23 detailr _ _ Sum 665
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker 8kill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skiil CT
Summary for 'Worker Skill = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2
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Worker Skill HM

17 September, 2010

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {7 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker SKill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 11
___S_g_anpg_ly_ﬁi'Contractorm&me' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (19 Sum 28
Contractor Name V.Phanidhar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH ]
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MY (3 detail records) Sum 4.5
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum .
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Phanidhar (Electrician) (6 detail Sum 7.5
- Grand Total 1086
Certified by: e,
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GMG -1l Outward Report  From: 17/09/2010

" No Date
as 510
48 0-Sep-

P

Time To Location
.:q“ob\. Oannz\._wqaoa
17:00~ Mallagur
500 MAM.

0L MNM

Item Categor Item Desc

Certified by:
@ﬂﬁ\v\\

ect Manager/Engg.
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To: 23/69/2010

Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

PPE Cement M@ﬂ kmmm % ‘M%mmm m.”Yw_\.@wuo Yakoob
»mvrwn_.mu E@ 1365 . 12T 3658 B. ~%m.ﬂm_wmo habiieer
B 12mm— —6Blndle 1356 APS AB3819 BNysingReo ~Sufesh

mﬁ.ﬁ\- % Ean&a _@\\ AP5 AB3B59 w.Z%xwo Zouresh

- CHECKEDpD
QUALITY/~
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